©Copyright Task Force Tips LLC 2021	 LIF-054 October 15, 2021 Rev00
For more info, visit www.tft.com
Twister Offers Outstanding
Performance
• �Municipal and Industrial Foam
Operations
• �Industrial Hose Reel and Hose
Cabinet Applications

with ball valve, and ball valve with pistol grip. All have a twist
“off” position for positive shut off.
HOW TO ORDER
PART # DESCRIPTION
F95 TWISTER TIP 1.5”(38mm) FEMALE
FS95 TWISTER WITH BALL VALVE 1.5” (38mm) FEMALE
FS95P TWISTER WITH GRIP 1.5” (38mm) FEMALE
FJ-MX-F
FOAMJET MULTI-EXPANSION FOAM ASPIRATION
ATTACHMENT
SPECS
Model F95 FS95 FS95P
Single Fixed
Flow Rate
95 gpm (360 lpm) 95 gpm (360 lpm) 95 gpm (360 lpm)
Operating Pressure 100 psi (7 Bar) 100 psi (7 Bar) 100 psi (7 Bar)
Nozzle has twist
shut-off position
Yes Yes Yes
Ball valve shut off No Yes Yes
Nozzle breaks apart
from ball valve
N/A No No
Pistol Grip No No Yes
Bumper Material Rubber Rubber Rubber
Inlet Coupling Size 1.5” (38mm) 1.5” (38mm) 1.5” (38mm)
Inlet Coupling Style Knurled Rigid Base Rocker Lug Rocker Lug Swivel
Length 5.25” (13.3 cm) 7.37” (18.7 cm) 7.37” (18.7 cm)
Weight 11.2 lb (0.5 kg) 2.4 lb (1.1 kg) 2.6 lb (1.2 kg)
• �Single Flow Setting
95 gpm @ 100 psi (360
l/min @ 7 Bar)
• �Hardcoat Anodized Materials
• �Twist “Off” Position for Positive
Shut Off
©Copyright Task Force Tips LLC 2021	 LIF-054 October 15, 2021 Rev00
FOAMJET
ASPIRATING
FOAM
ATTACHMENT
Twister 1.5” (38mm) Nozzle
Single
95 gpm
(360 l/min)
Setting
FJ-MX-F